DE1

1,50 cm
7,00 cm
3,00 cm
0,002 cm
6,50 cm
20,00 cm
1,00 cm

FU1
1,50 cm
7,00 cm
3,00 cm

0,002 cm
3,50 cm
25,00 cm
10,00 cm
5,00 cm

TW2
1,00 cm
20,00 cm
3,00 cm
20,00 cm
1,00 cm

KWA1
12,00 cm

25,00 cm
1,00 cm

Regeldecke

Belag

Heizestrich

Rolljet ALU kaschiert
PE-Folie verklebt
Styroporschttung
STB-Decke
Innenputz

Fundamentplatte
Belag

Heizestrich

Rolljet ALU kaschiert
PE-Folie
Styroporschiittung
STB-Fundamentplatte
XPS-Dammplatten
Sauberkeitsschicht

Kellertrennwand
Innenputz
STB-Wand
Trennlage
STB-Wand
Innenputz

KellerauBenwand
XPS-Perimeterdammung
Abdichtung EKV5
Stahlbeton

Innenputz

AUFBAUTEN

DE2

1,50 cm
7,00 cm
3,00 cm
0,002 cm
6,50 cm
20,00 cm
16,00 cm
0,50 cm

TW1
1,00 cm
17,00 cm
3,00 cm
17,00 cm
1,00 cm

DA1

5,00 cm

0,50 cm

1,50 cm
2,00-11,00 cm
18,00 cm

20,00 cm

AW1
0,50 cm
16,00 cm
25,00 cm
1,00 cm

Regeldecke auskragend
Belag

Heizestrich

Rolljet ALU kaschiert
PE-Folie verklebt
Styroporschuttung
STB-Decke

EPS-F Fassadendammplatte
Systemputz

Wohnungstrennwand
Innenputz

HLZ-Ziegel KZM (=150kg/m?)
Trennlage

HLZ-Ziegel KZM (=150kg/m?)
Innenputz

Dach

Kies

Vlies

Abdichtung
Gefalleddmmung i.m.
EPS

Dampfbremse
Stahlbetondecke

AuBenwand

Systemputz

EPS-F Fassadendammplatte
Hochlochziegel

Innenputz



